
Judge's Signatures

2016 Raisinfest
Meet Results
Sep 24, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 9/29/2016 12:00:55 PM

Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jacqueline Rocha2018
Clovis

9.225 9.075 9.2509.025 36.575
4 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Ashlyn Bradley2011
Clovis

9.250 8.900 9.2259.100 36.475
3 4T 1 5T 2 

2 

Kira Ortuno2017
Clovis

8.900 8.950 9.2509.050 36.150
7T 3 2 3T 3 

3 

Abigail Linville2031
Gymnastics Beat

9.275 8.900 9.5008.075 35.750
1T 4T 11 1 4 

4 

Audrey Horn2079
United

8.800 8.650 9.4008.650 35.500
10 9T 6T 2 5 

5 

Marissa Estrada2037
Gymnastics Beat

8.375 8.700 9.2259.000 35.300
15 7T 4T 5T 6 

6 

Rachel Von Dohlen2028
Clovis

8.775 8.650 9.1008.650 35.175
11 9T 6T 7 7 

7 

Georgia Feldstein2007
CCGI

9.275 8.650 8.6008.375 34.900
1T 9T 8 11 8 

8 

Georgia Lodwick2052
TEC

9.025 8.000 8.6759.000 34.700
6 13 4T 10 9 

9 

Addyson Dennis2021
Clovis

8.750 9.050 8.5508.150 34.500
12T 2 9 12 10 

10 

Kristine Cantiga2076
United

9.100 7.900 9.0758.100 34.175
5 14 10 8 11 

11 

Haven Pettit2013
Clovis

8.850 8.750 8.3507.450 33.400
9 6 14 13 12 

12 

Maya Sidwell2080
United

8.750 8.250 8.7257.650 33.375
12T 12 13 9 13 

13 

Stacey Rodriguez2042
Gymnastics Beat

8.900 8.700 7.8007.725 33.125
7T 7T 12 15 14 

14 

Ava Gonzales2054
TEC

8.475 6.800 7.9006.300 29.475
14 15 15 14 15 

15 
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